
SBXWomen's Snowboard Cross

TUE 6 FEB 2024   12:15

SNOWBOARD CROSS EC RACES 2024

START BRACKET FINAL

REITERALM (AUT)

IAFRATE DANIELSSON Maja-Li
YOSHIDA Remi
POLL Nienke
BRUNNER Blanca

1
8
9

16

R
G
B
Y

FRA
JPN
NED
HUN

NAKAMURA Yuka
SAVOLDELLI Marika
LAINE Lyse
POULAT Camille

4
5

12
13

R
G
B
Y

JPN
ITA
FRA
FRA

BIANCHI Luana
JOUFFROY Anais
GALLER Anna-Maria
HRUSOVA Karolina

3
6

11
14

R
G
B
Y

SUI
FRA
AUT
CZE

KOBALD Tanja
SUZUKI Runa
LEICHT Felicie
STOCKREITER Lara K.

2
7

10
15

R
G
B
Y

AUT
JPN
FRA
AUT

Note:
Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue and
the fourth with yellow.

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib Quarterfinal 1 (0) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 2 (0) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 3 (0) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 4 (0) Rk

Bib Semifinal 2 (0) Rk

Bib Semifinal 1 (0) Rk

Bib Big Final (0) Rk

Bib Small Final (0) Rk

Legend
!  Warning          RAL Ranked as last       
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